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Name Affiliation E-Mail Address 

Hondo Arendt Northwest Community 

College 

harendt@nwcc.bc.ca 

Maureen Atkinson Northwest Community 

College 

matkinson@nwcc.bc.ca 

Tina Block Thompson Rivers 

University 

tblock@tru.ca 

Clarence Bolt Camosun College cbolt@camosun.bc.ca 

Robert Campbell BCCAT-SLP robertc@capilanou.ca 

Niall Christie Langara College/List 

Administrator 

niallchristie@yahoo.com 

Sheldon Clare College of New Caledonia sheldon_clare@shaw.ca 

Chris Clarkson Okanagan College cclarkson@okanagan.bc.ca 

George Davison College of New Caledonia davison@cnc.bc.ca 

Marcel Dirk College of the Rockies dirk@cotr.bc.ca 

Denis Dubord Capilano University ddubord@capilanou.ca 

Gail Edwards Douglas College edwardsga@douglascollege.ca 

Alvin Finkel Athabasca University alvinf@athabascau.ca 

John FitzGibbon BCCAT jfitzgibbon@bccat.ca 

Anne Gagnon Thompson Rivers 

University 

agagnon@tru.ca 

Theresa Gallant University of Victoria histao@uvic.ca 

Jacqueline Gresko Corpus Christi College jgresko@telus.net 

Adam Hill Capilano University roberth@capilanou.ca 

John Hinde Vancouver Island 

University 

John.Hinde@viu.ca 

Jacqueline Holler University of Northern 

British Columbia 

holler@unbc.ca 

Jill Hunter Athabasca University jillh@athabascau.ca 

Susan Johnston Camosun College johnstos@camosun.bc.ca 

Tracey Kinney Kwantlen Polytechnic 

University 

Tracey.Kinney@kwantlen.ca 

Marjory Lang Langara College mlang@langara.bc.ca 

Nanci Lucas Capilano University nlucas@capilanou.ca 

Lynne Marks University of Victoria lsmarks@uvic.ca 

Dale Martelli BCSSTA dmartelli@vsb.bc.ca 

Wayne Melvin Alexander College waynemelvin@shaw.ca 

Chris Moon BCSSTA christopher.c.moon@gmail.com 

Jamie Morton North Island College jmorton@nic.bc.ca 

Ben Nilson University of British 

Columbia Okanagan 

ben.nilson@ubc.ca 

Glen Peterson University of British 

Columbia Vancouver 

glpeters@mail.ubc.ca 



Darren Provost Trinity Western 

University 

darren.provost@twu.ca 

Mia Reimers Northwest Community 

College 

mreimers@nwcc.bc.ca 

Peter A. Russell University of British 

Columbia Okanagan 

Peter.Russell@ubc.ca 

Tom Saunders University of Victoria saunders@uvic.ca 

Paul Sedra Simon Fraser University pdsedra@sfu.ca 

Kathryn Skau Acsenda kgskau@telus.net 

kathryns@acsenda.com 

Andrea Smith Langara College asmith@langara.bc.ca 

Eva St Jean Northern Lights College estjean@nlc.bc.ca 

Duff Sutherland Selkirk College DSutherland@selkirk.ca 

Alisa Webb University of the Fraser 

Valley 

Alisa.Webb@ufv.ca 

Paula Young Camosun College youngp@camosun.bc.ca 

  


